ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF $17,500 OR MORE IN 2021

Company

Bowman & Company, LLP

Ducky’s Boats, Inc.

Fire Apparatus Repair

First Responder Joint Insurance Fund

Hopewell Borough Fire District

Hopewell Township

Indian Harbor Insurance Company
Lincoln Financial Services

New Jersey American Water

New Jersey State Health Benefits Program
Northfield Bank

Pennington Borough Fire District

Pennington First Aid Squad

Stark & Stark

Starnet Solutions, Inc.

Stryker

Trenton Water Works

Union Fire Company & Rescue Squad
Witmer Public Safety Group

Goods & Services

Audit & Accounting Services
Marine Unit

Vehicle Maintenance & Repair
Insurance Coverage

Contractual Obligation Bond Payments
Primary Fire Protection / EMS Services

Reimbursement for Postage, Fuel, Auto Maintenance

Insurance

Length of Service and Award Program
Fire Hydrant Service Fees

Health Insurance

General Obligation Bond Payments

Contractual Obligation Debt Service
Primary Fire Protection Services

Contribution to Non-Profit First Aid Squad
Legal Fees

IT Consulting

Emergency Medical Equipment

Fire Hydrant Charges

Rental Charges, Training, & Clothing Allowance
Firefighting Equipment

Total

$ 17,850.00
$ 50,100.00
$ 43,249.36
$ 136,772.00
$ 333,499.59

$ 22,141.20
§ 25,000.00
$ 134,264.57
$ 20,591.70
$265,216.09
$ 93,601.00
$ 405,277.28

$ 67,000.00
$ 49,528.77
$ 27,318.79
$ 44,488.80
$ 134,277.66
$ 149,161.58
§ 32,937.89



