

ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF \$17,500 OR MORE IN 2021

<u>Company</u>	<u>Goods & Services</u>	<u>Total</u>
Bowman & Company, LLP	Audit & Accounting Services	\$ 17,850.00
Ducky's Boats, Inc.	Marine Unit	\$ 50,100.00
Fire Apparatus Repair	Vehicle Maintenance & Repair	\$ 43,249.36
First Responder Joint Insurance Fund	Insurance Coverage	\$ 136,772.00
Hopewell Borough Fire District	Contractual Obligation Bond Payments	\$ 333,499.59
	Primary Fire Protection / EMS Services	
Hopewell Township	Reimbursement for Postage, Fuel, Auto Maintenance	\$ 22,141.20
Indian Harbor Insurance Company	Insurance	\$ 25,000.00
Lincoln Financial Services	Length of Service and Award Program	\$ 134,264.57
New Jersey American Water	Fire Hydrant Service Fees	\$ 20,591.70
New Jersey State Health Benefits Program	Health Insurance	\$ 265,216.09
Northfield Bank	General Obligation Bond Payments	\$ 93,601.00
Pennington Borough Fire District	Contractual Obligation Debt Service	\$ 405,277.28
	Primary Fire Protection Services	
Pennington First Aid Squad	Contribution to Non-Profit First Aid Squad	\$ 67,000.00
Stark & Stark	Legal Fees	\$ 49,528.77
Starnet Solutions, Inc.	IT Consulting	\$ 27,318.79
Stryker	Emergency Medical Equipment	\$ 44,488.80
Trenton Water Works	Fire Hydrant Charges	\$ 134,277.66
Union Fire Company & Rescue Squad	Rental Charges, Training, & Clothing Allowance	\$ 149,161.58
Witmer Public Safety Group	Firefighting Equipment	\$ 32,937.89